
 

 

 

 

 

LGC Attendance and Interest Information – 1st September 2024 – 31st August 2025 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

AAB Attendance and Interest Information – 1st September 2025 – 31st August 2026 

Full Name Membership 
Appointment 

Date 

 

Term 

 

15/9/25 

 

17/11/25 

 

2/2/26 

 

11/5/26 

 

  

Caroline 

Broadhead 
Trust Appointed 7/12/2022 4 years AA R 

    

Laura Garforth 
Parent / Chair 

Trust Appointed 
01/11/2022 4 years  R 

    

Louise Dentith Parent 8/11/24 4 years AA R     

Jeremy Pratt Parent 22/4/25 4 years  R     

Chris Robertson Headteacher N/A 4 years  R     

Dawn Langmead Staff 31/8/24 4 years  R     

David Holmes Clerk  4 years  R     

 
 
KEY 
AA        =          Absent - Apology Accepted                          R         =          Attended meeting 
AR        =          Absent - Apology Rejected                           C          =          Cancelled 
AN        =          Absent - No Apology                                       P          =          Meeting Postponed 
N/A       =          Not Applicable                                                  NYE     =          Not Yet Elected 


